KFKC INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
Company Profile
KFKC INSTRUMENT, located in the West Industrial Part
of Kaifeng City, with the area of more than 2000 square
meters. Now we have more than 20 years manufacturing
experience and mainly specialized in 4 categories
products for industrial measurement instruments.
We are one of the most advanced enterprises on the

Flow Totalizer (A) to computing processing, and display on the LCD on the spot.
LWGY-Fow Rate
LWGY-turbine flowmeter
item
type
inside
nominal
diamete
r
(mm)
Flow rate（m³/h）
Liquid temperature
（℃）
Press
(Mpa)1.0
LWGY-10 10 0.2-1.2 -20~+120
1.6
LWGY-15 15 0.6-6
LWGY-25 25 1-10
LWGY-40 40 2-20
LWGY-50 50 4-40
6.3
2.5
LWGY-80 80 10-100
LWYG-100 100 20-200
LWGY-150 150 30-300
LWGY-200 200 80-800
LWGY-Installation Size
LWGY-Turbine Flowmeter
diamet
er